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Disclaimer

This document and the information herein (the “Offering Memorandum”) have been prepared by CP Partners, CP Partners Commercial Real Estate, Inc., and ParaSell, Inc. (collectively “CPP”) to provide summary, unverified information to 
prospective purchasers and their representatives (the “Recipients”) strictly for purposes of evaluating the subject property’s initial suitability for purchase. This information has been obtained from sources believed to be reliable, however, 
CPP makes no warranty, representation, or guarantee whatsoever regarding the accuracy or completeness of the information provided. As examples, but not limited to the following, references to square footage or age may be approximate, 
references to terms and conditions of any lease agreement(s) may be paraphrased or inaccurate, and photographs and renderings may be enhanced and not fully representative of the subject property in its actual current condition. Any financial 
projections or analyses are provided strictly for evaluation purposes, could be in error, and are based on assumptions, factors, and conditions that may or may not exist now or in the future. All Recipients must take appropriate measures to 
understand the subject property independently from this Offering Memorandum and simultaneously recognize that there is an inherent level of risk and unpredictability that comes with owning assets such as the subject property. CPP does not 
intend for Recipients to make any decision to purchase based on the information contained herein and along with its employees, agents, officers, and owners explicitly disclaim any responsibility for inaccuracies or differences of opinion. CPP 
strongly encourages all Recipients to seek advice from real estate, tax, financial, and legal advisors before making any offers, entering a binding contract, or consummating a transaction of any kind. By accepting this Offering Memorandum you 
agree to release CPP and hold it harmless from any kind of claim, cost, expense, or liability arising out of your investigation, purchase, and ownership of the subject property.

Listing Team

J O H N A N D R E I N I
ja@cppcre.com 
PH: 415.274.2715 
CA DRE# 01440360
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Recent 2023 build-to-suit 
construction QSR building with 
double drive-thru
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An absolute net  Hawai ian Bros lease with 13-years remaining,  featur ing 
10% rental  increases every 5 years and a ful l-term corporate guaranty. 
Subject  proper ty is  located in Broken Arrow – a suburb of  Tulsa 
experiencing signif icant economic development  st imulat ing growth in 
the direct  t rade area (see Page 5). 

Hawaiian Bros

$4,709,000
PRICE

7.75%
C A P R AT E

500 E  K E N O S H A S T,  B R O K E N A R R O W, O K 74012

NOI $364,917

LEASE TYPE Absolute NNN

LEASE TERM REMAINING 13 Years

BUILDING SIZE 4,000 SF

LAND AREA 1.42 AC

https://www.google.com/maps/place/Hawaiian+Bros+Island+Grill/@36.0613413,-95.7870098,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x87b68bf8c9fe881b:0xa5379138a472b616!8m2!3d36.061337!4d-95.7844349!16s%2Fg%2F11l76657b8?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDUxMi4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
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The Offering

•	 13-years remaining on an absolute net  lease featur ing 10% rental 
increases every 5 years

•	 Corporate guaranty from Hawai ian Bros,  Inc.  (see below)

•	 2023 bui ld-to-suit  construct ion with double dr ive-thru

•	 Large 1.42 acre lot

•	 Ranked among the Top 25% most v is i ted restaurants in Oklahoma 
over the past  12 months (per  Placer.ai)

Ab out The Guarantor

•	 Rapidly  expanding QSR concept founded in 2018 with 60+ 
restaurants in 9 states

•	 2023 corporate revenues totaled $119M (per QSR Magazine)

•	 Above average AUVs of  $3.15M (per QSR Magazine)
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•	 Signif icant economic development br inging vibrancy to the direct 
t rade area (see Page 5)

•	 Aff luent demographics – $107,000 average household incomes 
within a 3-mile radius of  the subject  proper ty 

•	 Dense residential  community – 158,000 residents within a 5-mile 
radius of  the subject  proper ty

•	 Nearby nat ional  retai lers include Walmar t ,  Target ,  Sprouts ,  Hobby 
Lobby,  and Lowe’s

Market Highlights

Surrounding Retail
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Economic Development 
In Broken Arrow
•	 Asp en Ridge  – A 60-acre mixed-use development featur ing a 

60,000 square foot Reasor ’s  grocery store and addit ional  retai l  space, 
restaurants ,  and 170 residential  apar tments 

• 	 Adjacent to Asp en Ridge  – Across the street  from Aspen Ridge, 
a new project  is  planned to br ing another 140,000 square feet  of 
nat ional  retai l  space 

• 	 Adams Cre ek  – East  of  Lowe’s in nor th Broken Arrow,  the Adams 
Creek Development is  expected to begin construct ion in 2025 and wi l l 
include around 187,000 square feet  of  nat ional  retai lers

• 	 Arrow Forge Innovation District  – Located at  West Florence 
Street  and South Ol ive Avenue,  this 90-acre industr ial  park is 
designed to attract  advanced manufactur ing and technology f i rms 
aiming to foster  business development and attract  local  investment

• 	 Cre ek 51 Busines s Park  – Situated at  the southwest corner 
of  the Creek Turnpike and Highway 51,  Creek 51 is  a new l ight 
industr ial  business park that  features off ice/warehouse spaces,  l ight 
manufactur ing,  and distr ibut ion faci l i t ies

• 	 Suns et Amphitheater – A new 12,500-seat amphitheater 
scheduled for  complet ion in 2025 that  wi l l  host  a minimum of 45 
concer t  events annual ly ,  enhancing the city ’s  enter tainment offer ings
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District Rendering

Sunset Amphitheater 
Rendering
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Price $4,709,000

Capitalization Rate 7.75%

Building Size (SF) 4,000

Lot Size (AC) 1.42

Scheduled Rent $364,917 

Less $/SF

CAM NNN $0.00 

Taxes NNN $0.00 

Insurance NNN $0.00 

Total Operating Expenses NNN $0.00 

Net Operating Income $364,917 

 

LEASE ABSTRACT
Premise & Term

Tenant Hawaiian Bros

Lease Signed By Hawaiian Bros, Inc. 

Lease Type Absolute NNN

Lease Term 15 Years

Rent Increases 10% Every 5 Years

Rent Commencement 1/22/2024

Options Three, 5-Year

Year Built 2023

Expenses

CAM Tenant’s Responsibility

Property Taxes Tenant’s Responsibility

Insurance Tenant’s Responsibility

Utilities Tenant’s Responsibility

HVAC Tenant’s Responsibility

Repairs & Maintenance Tenant’s Responsibility

Roof & Structure Tenant’s Responsibility

Disclaimer
The details contained within the Lease Abstract are provided as a courtesy to the recipient for 
purposes of evaluating the subject property’s initial suitability. While every effort is made to 
accurately reflect the terms of the lease document(s), many of the items represented herein have 
been paraphrased, may have changed since the time of publication, or are potentially in error. CPP 
and its employees explicitly disclaim any responsibility for inaccuracies and it is the duty of the 
recipient to exercise an independent due diligence investigation in verifying all such information, 
including, but not limited to, the actual lease document(s). 
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Tenant Info Lease Terms Rent Summary

TENANT NAME SQ. FT. TERM YEARS CURRENT 
RENT

MONTHLY
 RENT

YEARLY
 RENT

Hawaiian Bros 4,000 1/22/2024 2/28/2029 $364,917 $30,410 $364,917

10% Increase 3/1/2029 2/28/2034 $33,451 $401,409

10% Increase 3/1/2034 2/28/2039 $36,796 $441,550

Option 1 3/1/2039 2/29/2044 $40,475 $485,705

Option 2 3/1/2044 2/28/2049 $44,523 $534,275

Option 3 3/1/2049 2/28/2054 $48,975 $587,703

TOTALS: 4,000 $364,917 $30,410 $364,917
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An Award-Winning Hawaiian 
Fast Casual Chain Ab out Hawaiian Bro s

•	 Founded in 2018,  Hawai ian Bros is  a rapidly-growing fast  casual 
restaurant concept that  serves is land-style comfor t  food and 
plate lunches

•	 Hawaiian Bros owns and operates over 60 restaurants across nine 
states and began expanding i ts  franchising oppor tunit ies in 2023

•	 Addit ional ly ,  the company boasted average unit  volumes of  $3.15 
mil l ion in 2023,  according to QSR Magazine

•	 2023 corporate revenues totaled $119M (per QSR Magazine)

$3.15M $119 Million 60+
AVERAGE UNIT VOLUME 
(AUV) IN 2023

RESTAURANTS 
IN 9 STATES

TOTAL REVENUE 
IN 2023

Tenant Website

Awards & Accolades

•	 Hawaiian Bros landed on numerous fastest-growing l ists , 
including recognit ion as a notable new entrant  on the Technomic 
Top 500 l ist ,  and the number 11 spot on the Inc.  5000 Regionals 
Midwest l ist

•	 In  February 2022,  Hawai ian Bros ranked #7 on QSR Magazine’s 
40/40 List  of  America’s Hottest  Star tup Fast Casuals

https://hawaiianbros.com/our-story/
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Ring Radius Population Data

1-MILE 3-MILES 5-MILES

2024 7,435 68,362 158,559

2029 Projection 7,696 70,857 166,946

Ring Radius Income Data

1-MILE 3-MILES 5-MILES

Average $87,041 $107,229 $100,423

Median $66,568 $80,867 $78,365

The subject  proper ty is  ranked in the 75th 
percenti le (top 25%) of  restaurants in 
Oklahoma ,  based on the number of  v is i ts  in 
the past  12 months

SUBJECT SUBJECT 
PROPERTYPROPERTY

The shading on the map above shows the home 
location of  people who visited the subject 
proper ty over the past 12 months.  Orange shading 
represents the highest  concentrat ion of  v is i ts .

*Map and data on this page provided by Placer.ai. Placer.ai uses location data collected from mobile 
devices of consumers nationwide to model visitation and demographic trends at any physical location.

Visitation Heatmap

5-MILE RADIUS5-MILE RADIUS

TULSATULSA

131.7K Visits 
OVER PAST 12 MONTHS AT 
THE SUBJECT PROPERTY

24 Minutes 
AVERAGE DWELL TIME 
AT THE SUBJECT PROPERTY
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Broken Arrow, OK
A FA S T G R O W I N G T U L S A S U B U R B

•	 Broken Arrow,  located in nor theast 
Oklahoma within the Muscogee 
Nation,  is  the four th largest  ci ty 
in  the state with a populat ion of 
approximately 122,756 residents

•	 As the largest  suburb of  Tulsa,  the 
city  is  just  southeast of  downtown, 
offer ing convenient  access to the 
metro area

•	 Broken Arrow saw a 14.8% populat ion 
increase from 2010 to 2020, 
according to the U.S.  Census Bureau, 
making i t  one of  the fastest-growing 
incorporated municipal i t ies in 
Oklahoma

•	 The city  is  an integral  par t  of 
Oklahoma’s history ,  f rom elect ing the 
state’s f i rst  female mayor in 1931 to 
host ing Rooster  Days,  the longest-
running fest ival  in  the state

•	 The award-winning Rose Distr ict , 
located in the hear t  of  downtown, 
is  a v ibrant  dest inat ion for  boutique 
shopping,  dining,  and the ar ts

Rich History with a 
Charming Downtown

•	 Broken Arrow is a prominent 
manufactur ing hub,  ranking third in 
the state for  i ts  concentrat ion of  over 
300 manufactur ing companies,  with 
many employees working in the energy 
sector

•	 Arrow Forge is  a new 90-acre 
innovation distr ict  coming soon -  The 
proposed mixed-use development 
master  plan includes a var iety of 
off ice spaces,  retai l  oppor tunit ies , 
and potent ial  residential  units

Busines s & Industry

$67.5 B 

1.04 Million 
TULSA MSA 
ESTIMATED POPULATION 

TULSA MSA GDP 

Regional Map

BROKEN 
ARROW

TULSA
(14.4 MILES)STILLWATER

HENRYETTA

MUSKOGEE
GUTHRIE

OKLAHOMA CITY
(117 MILES)

PONCA CITY
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